F								
Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		RECORDATION FORM PATENTS (	RTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office  No. 148995					
Ple	ase record the attached document.							
Tot	al number of pages including cover shee	et, attachments, and docum	ent: <u>2</u>					
1.	A. Name of conveying parties: (1) Tomoo ATARASHI (2) Hirotaka YATA (3)Isao FUJISHIMA  B. Additional name(s) of conveying	g party(ies) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No	2.	AISI 10, T ANJ 444-	and address of rea N AW CO., I AKANE, FU O-SHI, AICH 1192, JAPAN	TD. JII-CHO II		
_	A 27-4	1.	1	B. Addition	onal name(s) & a	ddress(es) attached?		
3.	A. Nature of conveyance:					☐Yes ☐ No		
	Assignment      □	Merger						
	☐ Security Agreement ☐	Change of Name						
	Other							
	B. Execution Date: April 26, 20	)11-ALL						
4.	A. Patent Application No. 13	/107,203		B. Patent	No.(s)			
		Additional numbers attached?						
	C. Title of Application: <u>VEHIC</u>							
5.	Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed		6.	Total numbe	r of applications	and patents involved: 1		
	Name: <u>James A. Oliff</u>		7.			Account No. 15-0461 the in the amount of \$40.00.		
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number: 703-83 Fax Number: 703-836	) 0-4850 86-6400	8.		verpayment or ch unt number 15-0	arge any underpayment to 461.		
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and believe original document.  James A. Oliff, Registration No. 27,0 John A. Radi, Registration No. 59,345		on is t		et and any attach			
<u></u>				4		1		

**PATENT** REEL: 026276 FRAME: 0143

						*********	~				
	Insert	(1)		noo ATA				(5)	<b>,</b>		
(1-8)	Name(s)	(2)		otaka YA				-	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	of Inventor(s)	(3)	Isac	FUJISH	<u>IMA</u>	<u> </u>					
		(4)						· <sup>(8)</sup> _			
		I cach of	n con the u	sideration of ndorsigned, (	the si	am of one Indersigne	dollar ( d agree	\$1.00) nn s to assign	d other good and ve a, and hereby does a	iluable cons issign, trans	ideration paid to ifer and set over to
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)		SIN AW							
(10)	Insert Address of Assignce	(10)	10,	Takane,	Fuji	-cho, A	njo-s	hi, Aic	hi-ken, 444-11	92 JAP	AN
		the enti	ire rig on, m	ht, title and it id in all appli	iterest cation	for the Un s for paler	nited Str 1. includ 2. hetitu	ites of An ing any a le and rei:	s, successors, assignation as defined in 3 and all provisional, no second application(s), no be granted on the in	on-provision and all Letter	ed, divisional, rs Polent,
(11)	Insert	(11)	VI	EHICLE I	RIN	/E SYS	TEM				
	Identification such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign				- <u>-</u>			-			)
	Application Number			ocket No.		995					
		for wh	ich th n dat	e undersigne herewith or	d has	(have) ex	ccutcd (	ın applica	ation for patent in th	e United St	ates of America
(12)	Insert Date of Signing			April	26	2011	AT T				
	of Application	(12)	on	April	40,	2011		<u> </u>			
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S	. application	Serial	Number		13/101	7,203		
	ldentification for										
	filed applications	filed		May 1	3,	2011					
the Assi claims of reexami Potents full righ and agr identifi	2) Ench undersigned agree in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agreemation a grant of a valid Ut 5) Each undersigned aut to convey the entire interest that this assignment is 16) Each undersigned here eation that may be necessar	on obtain the to execute to perform the State the stat	ing eventi iventi iorm a es put d requ aid up assig a him	Il papers and gone for Protect the for Protect the formative ent to the Assess the Complication(s) and that and his helps	docustion of the	nents und f Industri: which mu industrie coner of the said Assigns s not execuses, as	perform of Property be need by be need of U.S. If greed, as called, as signs as	n any not rty or sin ressary to Patent and Assigned and will no and legal to	which may be necessifiar agreements. obtain, maintain or Trademark Office of the entire interest execute, any agreementatives, insert on this assist	confirm by to issue any st, and cove ements in co	nection with recissue or rand all Letters mants that he has onflict herewith,
recorda	tion of this document.					-1 4 (n)		dha mula	(s)ampu hanales.		
	In witness whereof, exec				n IDC	CHICLE) D	pposite		<u> Atarashi</u>		(SEAL)
Date	<u>Upril 26, 20</u>			•						-	(SEAL)
Date	April 26.201								Hata		(SEAL)
Date	April 26 20	//							rustalin		
Date											(SEAL)
Date				_		-					(SEAL)
Date		******									
Date											
Date				layer	tor S	ignature					(SEAL)
	This assignment should j then it should be signed t	senforably	he si	gned before: wo witnesses	(n) u l	Notery Pu ilso sign l	blic if v ere;	vilhin the	U.S.A. (b) a U.S. C	onsul if out	side the U.S.A. If
Date											
					,	Witness					
Date											

PATENT REEL: 026276 FRAME: 0144